Power Grip Chuck SLEEVE
Catalogue No. Collet Range
 in mm Collet Type ID D D1 L1 L Weight
(KG)
20CNS-040M 4 - 16 20CNS 4 20 25 3 53 0.10
20CNS-060M 4 - 16 20CNS 6 20 25 3 53 0.10
20CNS-080M 4 - 16 20CNS 8 20 25 3 53 0.10
20CNS-100M 4 - 16 20CNS 10 20 25 3 53 0.10
20CNS-120M 4 - 16 20CNS 12 20 25 3 53 0.10
20CNS-160M 4 - 16 20CNS 16 20 25 3 53 0.10
25CNS-060M 6 - 20 25CNS 6 25 31 4 63 0.16
25CNS-080M 6 - 20 25CNS 8 25 31 4 63 0.16
25CNS-100M 6 - 20 25CNS 10 25 31 4 63 0.16
25CNS-120M 6 - 20 25CNS 12 25 31 4 63 0.16
25CNS-160M 6 - 20 25CNS 16 25 31 4 63 0.16
25CNS-200M 6 - 20 25CNS 20 25 31 4 63 0.16
32CNS-060M 6 - 25 32CNS 6 32 37 4 73 0.30
32CNS-080M 6 - 25 32CNS 8 32 37 4 73 0.30
32CNS-100M 6 - 25 32CNS 10 32 37 4 73 0.30
32CNS-120M 6 - 25 32CNS 12 32 37 4 73 0.30
32CNS-160M 6 - 25 32CNS 16 32 37 4 73 0.30
32CNS-200M 6 - 25 32CNS 20 32 37 4 73 0.30
32CNS-250M 6 - 25 32CNS 25 32 37 4 73 0.30
Order Example : 20CNS-060M
Scope of Supply : Sleeve
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
All details are subject to change without Notice